
C LI AN SU SL EA SB     

••

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

17-01-2021

24-01-2021

31-01-2021

07-02-2021

14-02-2021

21-02-2021

28-02-2021

07-03-2021

08-03-2021

09-03-2021

10-03-2021

11-03-2021

12-03-2021

Work, Energy & Power,
Centre of Mass and Collision,

Rotational Motion

Gravitation and 
Mechanical Properties & Fluid,

Simple Harmonic Motion, 
Waves and Oscillation, Sound Waves

Heat and Thermodynamics

Electrostatics and
Current Electricity

Magnetic field, Magnetic effect of 
current, Permanent Magnetism, 

Earth's Magnetism, 

Electromagnetic Induction
and Alternating Current

Electromagnetic Wave and 
Wave Optics, Dual Nature, 

Photoelectric effect,
Ray Optics and Optical Instrument

Modern Physics

Full Syllabus

Full Syllabus

Full Syllabus

Full Syllabus

Full Syllabus

Full Syllabus

Full Syllabus

Full Syllabus

Full Syllabus

Full Syllabus

Full Syllabus

Full Syllabus

Full Syllabus

Full Syllabus

Full Syllabus

Quadratic Equation and Expression, 
Continuity and Differentiability,

Mathematical Reasoning, 
Mathematical Induction, 
Application of Derivative

Sequence and Series,
Integration

Binomial Theorem 
and Probability

Straight Line, Matrices
and Determinants.

Circle and Vector

Conic-section 
(Parabola, Ellipse, Hyperbola)

and 3-D

Trigonometric Ratio,
Trigonometric Equation, 

Inverse Trigonometric function

Permutation & Combination, 
Area, Differential Equation

Ideal Gas & Regal Gas,
General Organic Chemistry,

Periodic Properties of Elements

Thermochemistry,
Hydrocarbons,

Chemical Bonding, Hydrogen

Dilute Solution and Colligative 
Properties, Alkyl Halide & Haloarenes,

d & f-block elements

Chemical Kinetics,
Alcohol, Ether & Phenol

Co-ordination Compound

Chemical Equilibrium,
Aldehyde and Ketone

Group-13 & 14 Compound

Ionic Equilibrium,
Carboxylic acid and its derivatives,

Group - 15 to 18

Solid State and Surface Chemistry
Practical of Org. Chemistry,

Biomolecules, Polymers, Chemistry in 
Everyday Life & Environmental Chem.,

Metallurgy, Hydrogen and
Qualitative Analysis

Electrochemistry,
Nitrogen Containing Compound,

s-block Elements

A Premier Institute for MEDICAL & ENGINEERING Entrance Exams.

BALUNI
C L A S S E S

Unit, Dimension, 
Measurement & Error, Vector,

Kinematics, 
Newton's Law of Motion and

Friction, Circular Motion

Some, Basic Concept of Chemistry,
Nomenclature & Isomerism,

Atomic Structure

Set, Relation & Function,
Complex Number and Limit

CHEMISTRY MATH

1 10-01-2021

Test
No.

Test
Date

PHYSICS

There can be thousands of reasons for FAILURE
But there would be only one reason for SUCCESS

– Hard Work with Honesty


	Page 2

