

## ALL INDIA TEST SERIES JEE (Main + Adv.) - 2021

Test No.	Test Date	PHYSICS	CHEMISTRY	MATH
1	10-01-2021	Unit, Dimension, Measurement & Error, Vector, Kinematics, Newton's Law of Motion and Friction, Circular Motion	Some, Basic Concept of Chemistry, Nomenclature & Isomerism, Atomic Structure	Set, Relation & Function, Complex Number and Limit
2	17-01-2021	Work, Energy & Power, Centre of Mass and Collision, Rotational Motion	Ideal Gas & Regal Gas, General Organic Chemistry, Periodic Properties of Elements	Quadratic Equation and Expression, Continuity and Differentiability, Mathematical Reasoning, Mathematical Induction, Application of Derivative
3	24-01-2021	Electrostatics and Current Electricity	Thermochemistry, Hydrocarbons, Chemical Bonding, Hydrogen	Sequence and Series, Integration
4	31-01-2021	Magnetic field, Magnetic effect of current, Permanent Magnetism, Earth's Magnetism,	Dilute Solution and Colligative Properties, Alkyl Halide & Haloarenes, d & f-block elements	Permutation & Combination, Area, Differential Equation
5	07-02-2021	Gravitation and Mechanical Properties & Fluid, Simple Harmonic Motion, Waves and Oscillation, Sound Waves	Chemical Kinetics, Alcohol, Ether & Phenol Co-ordination Compound	Binomial Theorem and Probability
6	14-02-2021	Heat and Thermodynamics	Chemical Equilibrium, Aldehyde and Ketone Group-13 & 14 Compound	Straight Line, Matrices and Determinants.
7	21-02-2021	Electromagnetic Induction and Alternating Current	Ionic Equilibrium, Carboxylic acid and its derivatives, Group - 15 to 18	Circle and Vector
8	28-02-2021	Electromagnetic Wave and Wave Optics, Dual Nature, Photoelectric effect, Ray Optics and Optical Instrument	Electrochemistry, Nitrogen Containing Compound, s-block Elements	Conic-section (Parabola, Ellipse, Hyperbola) and 3-D
9	07-03-2021	Modern Physics	Solid State and Surface Chemistry Practical of Org. Chemistry, Biomolecules, Polymers, Chemistry in Everyday Life & Environmental Chem., Metallurgy, Hydrogen and Qualitative Analysis	Trigonometric Ratio, Trigonometric Equation, Inverse Trigonometric function
10	08-03-2021	Full Syllabus	Full Syllabus	Full Syllabus
11	09-03-2021	Full Syllabus	Full Syllabus	Full Syllabus
12	10-03-2021	Full Syllabus	Full Syllabus	Full Syllabus
13	11-03-2021	Full Syllabus	Full Syllabus	Full Syllabus
14	12-03-2021	Full Syllabus	Full Syllabus	Full Syllabus

There can be thousands of reasons for FAILURE But there would be only one reason for SUCCESS – Hard Work with Honesty